Agilent BioHPLC Size Exclusion Chromatography Columns
RESOLVE PROTEIN AGGREGATES AND
DEGRADANTS WITH SPEED AND CONFIDENCE
Size exclusion chromatography (SEC) is a critical tool for quantitating monomers, dimers,
aggregates, and potential degradants. These types of protein separations demand the highest
levels of accuracy and speed.
Agilent BioHPLC columns for size exclusion chromatography (SEC) offer fast, reliable,
accurate performance for your biopharmaceutical analysis. They are easy to integrate into your

For a closer look at these advanced systems, visit www.agilent.com/chem/BioHPLC
28
ORDERING INFORMATION
Agilent AdvanceBio SEC HPLC columns
The latest technology for SEC analysis of monoclonal antibodies, proteins, and peptides
Description 130Å 300Å
Analytical columns
4.6 x 300 mm, 2.7 µm PL1580-5350 PL1580-5301
4.6 x 150 mm, 2.7 µm PL1580-3350 PL1580-3301
7.8 x 300 mm, 2.7 µm PL1180-5350 PL1180-5301
7.8 x 150 mm, 2.7 µm PL1180-3350 PL1180-3301
Analytical guards
4.6 x 50 mm, 2.7 µm PL1580-1350 PL1580-1301
7.8 x 50 mm, 2.7 µm PL1180-1350 PL1180-1301
Agilent AdvanceBio SEC protein standards
Description Size Part No.
130Å 1.5 mL vial 5190-9416
300Å 1.5 mL vial 5190-9417
29
Agilent Bio SEC-5 HPLC columns for large biomolecules and samples with multiple molecular weight components
Description 100Å 150Å 300Å 500Å 1000Å 2000Å
Analytical columns
4.6 x 300 mm, 5 µm 5190-2518 5190-2523 5190-2528 5190-2533 5190-2538 5190-2543
4.6 x 150 mm, 5 µm 5190-2519 5190-2524 5190-2529 5190-2534 5190-2539 5190-2544
7.8 x 300 mm, 5 µm 5190-2516 5190-2521 5190-2526 5190-2531 5190-2536 5190-2541
7.8 x 150 mm, 5 µm 5190-2517 5190-2522 5190-2527 5190-2532 5190-2537 5190-2542
Analytical guards
4.6 x 50 mm, 5 µm 5190-6857 5190-6858 5190-6859 5190-6860 5190-6861 5190-6862
7.8 x 50 mm, 5 µm 5190-2520 5190-2525 5190-2530 5190-2535 5190-2540 5190-2545
Prep columns
21.2 x 300 mm, 5 µm 5190-6863 5190-6864 5190-6865 5190-6866 5190-6867 5190-6868
Prep guards
21.2 x 50 mm, 5 µm 5190-6869 5190-6870 5190-6871 5190-6872 5190-6873 5190-6874
Agilent Bio SEC-3 HPLC columns for protein analysis with MS detection
Description 100Å 150Å 300Å
Analytical columns
4.6 x 300 mm, 3 µm 5190-2503 5190-2508 5190-2513
4.6 x 150 mm, 3 µm 5190-2504 5190-2509 5190-2514
7.8 x 300 mm, 3 µm 5190-2501 5190-2506 5190-2511
7.8 x 150 mm, 3 µm 5190-2502 5190-2507 5190-2512
Analytical guards
4.6 x 50 mm, 3 µm 5190-6846 5190-6847 5190-6848
7.8 x 50 mm, 3 µm 5190-2505 5190-2510 5190-2515
Prep columns
21.2 x 300 mm, 3 µm 5190-6850 5190-6851 5190-6852
Prep guards
21.2 x 50 mm, 3 µm 5190-6854 5190-6855 5190-6856
30
Agilent ProSEC 300S columns
for globular proteins (USP L33)
Description 100Å
Analytical columns
4.6 x 250 mm, 5 µm PL1547-5501
7.5 x 300 mm, 5 µm PL1147-6501
7.5 x 600 mm, 5 µm PL1147-8501
Analytical guards
4.6 x 50 mm, 5 µm PL1547-1501
7.5 x 50 mm, 5 µm PL1147-1501
ZORBAX GF-250 and GF-450 Gel Filtration columns for analysis
protocol that requires the use of USP designation L35
Description Size Part No.
Analytical columns